Course a pied

Pos Nr Nom

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

. 69 CARITAS1

.46 RICOH - BY LENTZ
.66 CTG #3
. 21 AUTOPOLIS #9
.24 NFM1
.42 CGI 6
. 43 x RICOH - NSPA
. 18 AUTOPOLIS #6
. 53 x AVENGERS
20 AUTOPOLIS #8
3 L.S.D.
73 x LES TRANQUILOUS
9 x VERMEG
41 CGIS
14 AUTOPOLIS #2
25 NFM2
1 BGL BNP PARIBAS
CENTRE
13 AUTOPOLIS #1
40 x CGI 4
45 RICOH - EAL
36 LES MARCHEURS
BLANCS
54 ALBATOR
50 x LOGOO
38 CGI 2
72 x ADECCO GUEST 2
47 X RICOH -
AREND&FISCHBACH
11 F SODEXO 2
30 I&A
62 ONEPOINT PSF 3
48 x RICOH

SMARTRUN

Bourmicht, 13/06/2019, LUX

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

9km - Classement

Age IOC Equipe

BEREKETAB
YOSIE

CANDASSAMY
CEDR
DHAEZE
CHRISTOP

RAPHAEL
DUZELLI

BURBACH
MATTHIA

SOUDAY
THEO /BI
BUCCIARELLI
BRI

MARC
MALRAISON

SONKES
PETER /G

PREMONT
JONATHA

LEMOINE
DIMITRI

CARDILLO
ERIC/C

IWASZKO
NICOLAS

REMMY
LAURENT /

GENTEN
JANOSCH

GILLARDIN
MATHI

KRIES BEN
/DEVO

DIEUDONNE
GUILL

DENIS
SEBASTIEN

ROPARS
LUDOVIC

WILLIG
BASILE /

NOTTER
ANDREW /

ZOGU AKIL
/AHMA

DUCHENE
REMI /C
IMAZATEN
SAID /
MESKINE GIO
/VO

ROCHET
PAULINE

DETAILLE
MATTHI

IFRI
MUSTAPHA /

CNAEPKENS
DAN /

34:10 3:48

35:57 4:00

36:17 4:02

36:34 4:04

39:30 4:24

39:49 4:26

40:07 4:28

40:20 4:29

41:17 4:36

41:22 4:36

41:32 4:37

41:55 4:40

42:14 4:42

42:32 4:44

42:57 4:47

42:59 4:47

43:28 4:50

43:51 4:53

44:30 4:57

44:37 4:58

45:09 5:01

45:31 5:04

45:38 5:05

45:59 5:07

46:00 5:07

46:04 5:08

46:15 5:09

46:16 5:09

46:46 5:12

46:48 5:12

15.81

15.02

14.89

14.77

13.68

13.56

13.46

13.39

13.08

13.05

13.01

12.89

12.79

12.70

12.58

12.56

12.43

12.32

12.14

12.11

11.96

11.87

11.83

11.75

11.74

11.72

11.68

11.67

11.55

11.54

9km

Catégorie

Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Temps Tkm Moy. Rang Nom Localité

1 mas

2 mas

3 mas

4 mas

5 mas

6 mas

1 mix

7 mas

2 mix

8 mas

9 mas

3 mix

4 mix

10 mas

11 mas

12 mas

13 mas

14 mas

5 mix

15 mas

16 mas

17 mas

6 mix

18 mas

7 mix

8 mix

1 fem

19 mas

20 mas

9 mix



31. 65 x CTG #2

32. 44 x RICOH - BNI

33. 23 PAULY RUN

34. 10 x SODEXO 1
LES CH'TIS ET LE

35. 4 X | ORRAIN

MIBL FINANCE -
36. 27 ATLAS ARTERIA
37.29 LOS GROSSOS

38. 17 AUTOPOLIS #5
39. 60 x ONEPOINT PSF 1
40. 67 CTG #4
41. 63 ONEPOINT PSF 4
42. 59 x X-MEN
43. 61 x ONEPOINT PSF 2
44, 22 x SODEXO 4
45. 68 CTG #5
46. 15 AUTOPOLIS #3
47. 16 x AUTOPOLIS #4
48. 39 CGI3

LES GAZELLES ET

49.5 X, EGAZOU

50. 64 x CTG #1

14/06/2019 - 03:03 - 69 Entrées

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

LECOMPTE
MAX /D

GUITTET
MATHIAS

PAULY
CLAUDE /D

OUYESSAD
AURELI

VIVIER
MICHAEL

SORBIER
QUENTIN

LEOPOLDIE
ALEXI

PEREIRA
LIMA EL

FREYMUTH
MARC /

GIORDANO
SYLVAI

POIREAU
FRANK /

GUIOTH
BENOIT /

GUYON
ISMAEL /P

ALLAIN DAVY
/GU

BRILLE
YANNICK

BALHS EL
MOUKTH

BECKER
DENIS /L

KEST
JONATHAN /

PASCOLINI
NICOL

BRACONNIER
THIB

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h

ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL
http://www.chronorace.be

47:27 5:17

47:39 5:18

47:50 5:19

48:34 5:24

49:30 5:30

49:32 5:31

49:48 5:32

50:08 5:35

50:08 5:35

50:49 5:39

51:26 5:43

51:53 5:46

51:57 5:47

51:59 5:47

52:28 5:50

52:37 5:51

52:39 5:51

53:19 5:56

53:43 5:59

54:17 6:02

11.38

11.34

11.29

11.12

10.91

10.90

10.85

10.77

10.77

10.63

10.50

10.41

10.40

10.39

10.30

10.26

10.26

10.13

10.06

9.95

10 mix

11 mix
21 mas
12 mix
13 mix
22 mas
23 mas
24 mas
14 mix
25 mas
26 mas
15 mix
16 mix
17 mix
27 mas
28 mas
18 mix
29 mas
19 mix

20 mix
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Course a pied

Pos Nr Nom

51. 32 x MANEGE A3

35 x CREATURES

52. FURIEUSES

53. 31 x KALIZY

54. 8 x LES SUPER NANAS

55. 12 F SODEXO 3

56. 28 x QLV TEAM

57. 58 x HAWKEYES

LES 4
6 F EANTASTIQUES

x NOT FAST BUT
FURIOUS

58.
59. 33
60. 7 F GUMP
61. 6 x FORREST
62. 34 F FORREST GIRLS
63. 55 x DAREDEVIL
DNF 71 ADECCO GUEST 1

DNF 37 CGI 1

LES GARDIENS DE

DNF 57 LA GALAXIE

DNF 49 x LOGOPEDIE
DNF 51 x LOGOPEDIE 1

DNF 52 x LOGOPEDIE 2

14/06/2019 - 03:03 - 69 Entrées

SMARTRUN

Bourmicht, 13/06/2019, LUX

Age IOC Equipe

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

9km - Classement

DA FONSECA
DAVI

ALDRIN
EMMANUEL

KANICKI
CHRISTO

HENNEQUIN
ESTEL

MERTZ
MORGANE /

PERRET
QUENTIN

CORDELLA
TIZIAN

CARDILLO
CELINE

LECONTE
THIERRY

ORBAN
DELPHINE

CARRILHO
ALEXAN

PERRIN
DOROTHEE

LEBATTEUX
LAURE

WEIS
DONAVAN /M

SOUDAY
THEO /BI

BAILLIF EDDY
/C

SIAME
MOHAMMED/

DANI ALKET
/ALJ

MOHAMMAD
RASLAN

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h

ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL
http://www.chronorace.be

55:03 6:07 9.81

55:05 6:08 9.81

55:57 6:13 9.65

56:17 6:16 9.59

56:34 6:18 9.55

57:09 6:21 9.45

58:15 6:29 9.27

58:47 6:32 9.19

1:00:07 6:41 8.98

1:01:07 6:48 8.84

1:01:08 6:48 8.84

1:02:01 6:54 8.71

1:02:06 6:54 8.70

9km

Catégorie

Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Temps Tkm Moy. Rang Nom Localité

21 mix
22 mix
23 mix
24 mix
2 fem
25 mix
26 mix
3 fem
27 mix
4 fem
28 mix
5 fem
29 mix
mas
mas
mas
mix
mix

mix
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